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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Avendano John Phili NEW JERSEY USA B 2008
2 Turner IV James V METRO NYC USA D 2008
3 T Laviolette Gil-Andre Guadalupe GPE U
3 T Holley Daniel G UTAH/S.IDA USA B 2009
5 Young James E KENTUCKY USA B 2009
6 Knodt Julian P CENTRAL CA USA D 2009
7 Barzallo Juan J ILLINOIS USA D 2009
8 Mitberg Gregory W OREGON USA D 2009
9 Mei Darren S NORTH CA USA D 2009
10 Szilagyi Alexander LONG ISLND USA C 2009
11 Endee Tyler Q NEW JERSEY USA D 2009
12 Boyd Spenser M WESTERN NY USA C 2009
13 Mormand Kenny * Guadalupe GPE U
14 Gill Jonathan M LONG ISLND USA C 2009
15 McGuire Harry C NEWENGLAND USA B 2009
16 Felt Steffen F WESTERN WA USA B 2009
17 Kiefer Axel M KENTUCKY USA B 2009
18 Chen Raymond NORTH TEX USA B 2009
19 Berghouse Marc J CENTRAL CA USA B 2009
20 Khazbak Hazem A KENTUCKY USA E 2008
21 Dudey Thomas A GULFCST TX USA C 2009
22 Mageras Stephen B CONNECTCUT USA A 2009
23 Lam Joseph NORTH CA USA C 2009
24 Sands James S METRO NYC USA C 2009
25 Ahn Aaron B ORANGE CST USA D 2009
26 Chan Gabriel E NORTH CA USA C 2009
27 Hassan Mohamed ST. LOUIS USA E 2009
28 DiCapua Christophe WEST-ROCK USA B 2009
29 Shulman Mitchell E NORTH CA USA C 2009
30 Whittle James T.C. NEWENGLAND USA C 2008
31 Grazian Leonard R ILLINOIS USA C 2008
32 Hu James (Jim MICHIGAN USA D 2009
33 Haney Zane NORTH CA USA D 2008
34 Howard Brian C NORTH CA USA D 2009
35 Chen Jeffrey CENTRAL CA USA C 2009
36 Hu Oliver G WESTERN WA USA C 2009
37 de Guzman Inaki P VIRGINIA USA D 2009
38 Paulin Heloic * Guadalupe GPE U
39 Gou Jarred S NORTH CA USA C 2009
40 Wat Paul D NORTH CA USA E 2009
41 Lustick Evan A WESTERN NY USA E 2009
42 Clarkson Taylor J WESTERN WA USA C 2009
43 Ahn Aiden H ORANGE CST USA E 2009
44 Zein Omar * EGYPT EGY U
45 Maddox Ian R WEST-ROCK USA U
46 Masood Umar WESTERN NY USA U
47 Vaiani John W NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
48 Heller Russell M WEST-ROCK USA C 2009
49 Maceczek Jan Philip NEW JERSEY USA E 2009
50 Tsai Yueh-Ting UTAH/S.IDA USA U
51 Hadler David J NORTH CA USA U
52 Upbin William M METRO NYC USA E 2009
53 Welsch Stuart F OKLAHOMA USA E 2009
54 Somera Logan L GULFCST TX USA D 2008
55 Boudreau Ryan M COLORADO USA E 2009
56 Zimmerman Ryan KANSAS USA E 2009
57 Callaghan Sean M UTAH/S.IDA USA C 2009
58 Johnston Drew M NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
59 Miller Scott P COLORADO USA D 2009
60 Amice Alexandre ST. LOUIS USA U
61 Antipas Michael C LONG ISLND USA E 2009
62 Weinstein Connor R OREGON USA D 2007
63 Braude Jonathan A NORTH CA USA U
64 Robinson Rigel L ST. LOUIS USA U
65 Haglund George R NEW JERSEY USA U
66 Elice Medhy * Guadalupe GPE U
67 Tsai Yueh-Lin W UTAH/S.IDA USA D 2009
68 Yang Victor CAPITOL USA U
69 Keegan Evan C WESTERN NY USA U
70 Wharton William MINNESOTA USA U
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71 Gou McConnell NORTH CA USA U
72 Yoder Brendon K COLORADO USA E 2009
73 Montalvo Mario Anto PUERTORICO PUR U
74 Pizzuti Nicholas C NEWENGLAND USA U
75 Desai Deven R NEWENGLAND USA D 2009
76 Carome John M VIRGINIA USA E 2009
77 Beck Kenneth A KANSAS USA E 2008
78 Blumenstock Nathaniel CENTRAL CA USA U
79 Knight Cash TW S.CAROLINA USA U
80 Kuo Brian NORTH CA USA D 2009
81 Tripari Jose G PUERTORICO PUR U
82 Shah Ebrahim WESTERN NY USA U
83 T McDorman Cullen M COLORADO USA U
83 T Jalili Pouya NEWENGLAND USA U
85 Smith Zachary R KANSAS USA U
86 Antekeier Aidan C GULFCST TX USA U
87 Lin Christophe ORANGE CST USA U

Number of A's1
Number of B's10
Number of C's17
Number of D's17
Number of E's14
Number of U's28
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * Mageras,S FAW       CONNECTCUT USA 1 27 A 2009 10
2 * Avendano,J LFU       NEW JERSEY USA 2 B 2008 20
3 * Chen,Raymond FIT       NORTH TEX USA 3 48 B 2009 30
4 * Chan,Gabriel E THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 4 C 2009 40
5 * Holley,Daniel G SDE/UVSF  UTAH/S.IDA USA 5 39 B 2009 50
6 * Berghouse,Marc J CFA       CENTRAL CA USA 6 B 2009 60
7 * Dudey,Thomas A SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA 7 C 2009 70
8 * Chen,Jeffrey CFA       CENTRAL CA USA 8 C 2009 80
9 * Kiefer,Axel M BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA 9 B 2009 90
10 * McGuire,Harry C RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA 10 B 2009 100
11 * Johnston,Drew M CLINTON FC NEW JERSEY USA 11 B 2009 110
12 * Barzallo,Juan J PEORIA    ILLINOIS USA 12 D 2009 120
13 * DiCapua,C FAW       WEST-ROCK USA 17 B 2009 1179
14 * Young,James E BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA 20 B 2009 1207
15 * Felt,Steffen F RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA 44 B 2009 1447
16 * Sands,James S FENCERS   METRO NYC USA 16 C 2009 2166
17 * Boyd,Spenser M RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA 18 C 2009 2187
18 * Gou,Jarred S THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 19 C 2009 2190
19 * Szilagyi,A EUF       LONG ISLND USA 20 C 2009 2208
20 * Whittle,J RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA 26 C 2008 2261
21 * Heller,Russell M FAW       WEST-ROCK USA 29 C 2009 2292
22 * Lam,Joseph SANFRANFC NORTH CA USA 50 C 2009 2505
23 * Gill,Jonathan M FAW       LONG ISLND USA 51 C 2009 2516
24 * Grazian,L ILLINOIS  ILLINOIS USA 54 C 2008 2548
25 * Vaiani,John W AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA 59 C 2009 2594
26 * Hu,Oliver G RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA 59 C 2009 2596
27 * Shulman,M SANFRANFC NORTH CA USA 66 C 2009 2664
28 * Callaghan,Sean M PFC-IDA   UTAH/S.IDA USA 70 C 2009 2701
29 * Clarkson,T RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA C 2009 2905
30 * Mei,Darren S THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 13 D 2009 3138
31 * Mitberg,G NWFC      OREGON USA 14 D 2009 3141
32 * Ahn,Aaron B SOUTHCFC  ORANGE CST USA 22 D 2009 3220
33 * Knodt,Julian P CFA       CENTRAL CA USA 23 D 2009 3238
34 * Howard,Brian C S.F.A.    NORTH CA USA 24 D 2009 3246
35 * de Guzman,I PRWILLM   VIRGINIA USA 25 D 2009 3256
36 * Somera,Logan L SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA 35 D 2008 3356
37 * Turner IV,J FENCERS   METRO NYC USA 46 D 2008 3461
38 * Haney,Zane THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 46 D 2008 3469
39 * Desai,Deven R BOSTNFC   NEWENGLAND USA 52 D 2009 3528
40 * Endee,Tyler Q LFU       NEW JERSEY USA D 2009 3902
41 * Tsai,Yueh-Lin W UTAH SWORD UTAH/S.IDA USA D 2009 3902
42 * Miller,Scott P SDFA      COLORADO USA D 2009 3908
43 * Kuo,Brian THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA D 2009 3909
44 * Hu,J RENAISSANC MICHIGAN USA D 2009 3909
45 * Weinstein,C NWFC      OREGON USA D 2007 3947
46 * Khazbak,Hazem A BLUEGRASS /EKUFC     KENTUCKY USA 27 E 2008 4274
47 * Wat,Paul D SANFRANFC NORTH CA USA 30 E 2009 4304
48 * Lustick,Evan A RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA 37 E 2009 4371
49 * Hassan,Mohamed FENCERSACA ST. LOUIS USA 42 E 2009 4421
50 * Upbin,William M EUF       METRO NYC USA 46 E 2009 4466
51 * Ahn,Aiden H SOUTHCFC  ORANGE CST USA E 2009 4900
52 * Carome,John M VACADF    VIRGINIA USA E 2009 4901
53 * Maceczek,J AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA E 2009 4903
54 * Welsch,Stuart F FYTVLLE   OKLAHOMA USA E 2009 4903
55 * Boudreau,Ryan M SDFA      COLORADO USA E 2009 4904
56 * Yoder,Brendon K SDFA      COLORADO USA E 2009 4905
57 * Zimmerman,Ryan CFC       KANSAS USA E 2009 4907
58 * Antipas,M MISSFFA   LONG ISLND USA E 2009 4909
59 * Beck,Kenneth A CFC       KANSAS USA E 2008 4920
60 * Haglund,George R LFU       NEW JERSEY USA 35 U 9356
61 * Keegan,Evan C RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA 59 U 9593
62 * Masood,Umar RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA 63 U 9630
63 * Laviolette,G Guadalupe GPE 65 U 9655
64 * Maddox,Ian R FAW       WEST-ROCK USA 69 U 9699
65 * Yang,Victor VACADF    CAPITOL USA U 9903
66 * Smith,Zachary R HFA       KANSAS USA U 9912
67 * Braude,J THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA U 9915
68 * Amice,A FENCERSACA ST. LOUIS USA U 9925
69 * Elice,Medhy * Guadalupe GPE U 9927
70 * Zein,Omar * EGYPT EGY U 9931
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71 * Hadler,David J SANFRANFC NORTH CA USA U 9933
72 * Pizzuti,N RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA U 9937
73 * Blumenstock,N FENCINGCTR CENTRAL CA USA U 9940
74 * Montalvo,M PUERTORICO PUR U 9940
75 * Paulin,Heloic * Guadalupe GPE U 9954
76 * Gou,McConnell E THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA U 9957
77 * Robinson,Rigel L FIGHTNLION ST. LOUIS USA U 9963
78 * Mormand,Kenny * Guadalupe GPE U 9965
79 * Wharton,William TWINCI    MINNESOTA USA U 9969
80 * Jalili,Pouya RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA U 9982
81 * Tsai,Yueh-Ting A UTAH SWORD UTAH/S.IDA USA U 9986
82 * Antekeier,A SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA U 9986
83 * Shah,Ebrahim RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA U 9993
84 * Tripari,Jose G PUERTORICO PUR U 9994
85 * Lin,C SOUTHCFC  ORANGE CST USA U 9998
86 * Knight,Cash TW H.H.F.C.  S.CAROLINA USA U 9999
87 * McDorman,C NORCOLO   COLORADO USA U 9999
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1 Gritsaev,Sergei      Pool 2 Glon,Wieslaw
Mageras,S FAW       CONNECTCUT USA Avendano,J LFU       NEW JERSEY USA
Vaiani,John W AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA Hu,Oliver G RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA
Shulman,M SANFRANFC NORTH CA USA Callaghan,Sean M PFC-IDA   UTAH/S.IDA USA
Carome,John M VACADF    VIRGINIA USA Ahn,Aiden H SOUTHCFC  ORANGE CST USA
Welsch,Stuart F FYTVLLE   OKLAHOMA USA Boudreau,Ryan M SDFA      COLORADO USA
Mormand,Kenny * Guadalupe GPE Gou,McConnell E THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA
Wharton,William TWINCI    MINNESOTA USA Jalili,Pouya RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA

     Pool 3 Becker,William/Anderson,Barbara      Pool 4 Hristov,Hristo
Chen,Raymond FIT       NORTH TEX USA Chan,Gabriel E THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA
Grazian,L ILLINOIS  ILLINOIS USA Gill,Jonathan M FAW       LONG ISLND USA
Clarkson,T RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA Mitberg,G NWFC      OREGON USA
Wat,Paul D SANFRANFC NORTH CA USA Upbin,William M EUF       METRO NYC USA
Maceczek,J AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA Yoder,Brendon K SDFA      COLORADO USA
Robinson,Rigel L FIGHTNLION ST. LOUIS USA Paulin,Heloic * Guadalupe GPE
Tsai,Yueh-Ting A UTAH SWORD UTAH/S.IDA USA Antekeier,A SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA

     Pool 5 Pipkin,Joseph      Pool 6 Kizik,Val
Holley,Daniel G SDE/UVSF  UTAH/S.IDA USA Berghouse,Marc J CFA       CENTRAL CA USA
Lam,Joseph SANFRANFC NORTH CA USA Heller,Russell M FAW       WEST-ROCK USA
Ahn,Aaron B SOUTHCFC  ORANGE CST USA Mei,Darren S THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA
Hassan,Mohamed FENCERSACA ST. LOUIS USA Lustick,Evan A RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA
Zimmerman,Ryan CFC       KANSAS USA Antipas,M MISSFFA   LONG ISLND USA
Blumenstock,N FENCINGCTR CENTRAL CA USA Montalvo,M PUERTORICO PUR
Shah,Ebrahim RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA Lin,C SOUTHCFC  ORANGE CST USA

     Pool 7 Dix,Terry/Sobh,      Pool 8 Kao,Alex
Dudey,Thomas A SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA Chen,Jeffrey CFA       CENTRAL CA USA
Whittle,J RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA Szilagyi,A EUF       LONG ISLND USA
Knodt,Julian P CFA       CENTRAL CA USA Howard,Brian C S.F.A.    NORTH CA USA
Khazbak,Hazem A BLUEGRASS /EKUFC     KENTUCKY USA Weinstein,C NWFC      OREGON USA
Beck,Kenneth A CFC       KANSAS USA Haglund,George R LFU       NEW JERSEY USA
Hadler,David J SANFRANFC NORTH CA USA Pizzuti,N RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA
Tripari,Jose G PUERTORICO PUR Knight,Cash TW H.H.F.C.  S.CAROLINA USA

     Pool 9 Delgado,Fernando      Pool 10 Kolakowski,D
Kiefer,Axel M BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA McGuire,Harry C RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA
Gou,Jarred S THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA Boyd,Spenser M RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA
de Guzman,I PRWILLM   VIRGINIA USA Somera,Logan L SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA
Hu,J RENAISSANC MICHIGAN USA Kuo,Brian THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA
Keegan,Evan C RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA Laviolette,G Guadalupe GPE
Elice,Medhy * Guadalupe GPE Zein,Omar * EGYPT EGY
McDorman,C NORCOLO   COLORADO USA

     Pool 11 Nazlymov,Vitali      Pool 12 Kovacs,Stephen M
Johnston,Drew M CLINTON FC NEW JERSEY USA Barzallo,Juan J PEORIA    ILLINOIS USA
Sands,James S FENCERS   METRO NYC USA Felt,Steffen F RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA
Haney,Zane THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA Turner IV,J FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
Miller,Scott P SDFA      COLORADO USA Tsai,Yueh-Lin W UTAH SWORD UTAH/S.IDA USA
Masood,Umar RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA Maddox,Ian R FAW       WEST-ROCK USA
Amice,A FENCERSACA ST. LOUIS USA Braude,J THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA

     Pool 13 Burchard,Peter
DiCapua,C FAW       WEST-ROCK USA
Young,James E BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA
Desai,Deven R BOSTNFC   NEWENGLAND USA
Endee,Tyler Q LFU       NEW JERSEY USA
Yang,Victor VACADF    CAPITOL USA
Smith,Zachary R HFA       KANSAS USA
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Vaiani,John W D
1
V

5
V

5
D

1
D

1
V

5
3 18 16   2 3

2 Welsch,Stuart F V
5

D
1
D

2
D

1
V

5
V

4
3 18 23  -5 4

3 Shulman,M D
0
V

5
V

5
D

0
V

5
D

3
3 18 23  -5 4

4 Carome,John M D
2
V

5
D

3
D

4
D

2
D

2
1 18 25  -7 7

5 Mageras,S V
2
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
5 25 14  11 1

6 Mormand,Kenny * V
5
D

4
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 28 17  11 2

7 Wharton,William D
2
D

3
V

5
V

3
D

3
D

1
2 17 24  -7 6

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:12:08    Time Out:  22:12:35

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Hu,Oliver G V
5
V

5
D

0
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 12  13 2

2 Gou,McConnell E D
1

D
1
D

1
V

4
D

3
V

5
2 15 23  -8 5

3 Ahn,Aiden H D
2
V

4
D

2
V

5
V

4
V

5
4 22 19   3 3

4 Avendano,J V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

3
V

5
6 28 6  22 1

5 Callaghan,Sean M D
0
D

2
D

1
D

1
V

3
V

5
2 12 25 -13 6

6 Boudreau,Ryan M D
4
V

5
D

3
D

2
D

2
V

5
2 21 18   3 4

7 Jalili,Pouya D
0
D

2
D

4
D

0
D

4
D

0
0 10 30 -20 7

   Pool:   2      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:30:36    Time Out:  22:12:35

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Wat,Paul D V
5
D

3
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 25 17   8 2

2 Grazian,L D
3

D
3
D

2
V

5
D

4
D

4
1 21 26  -5 6

3 Chen,Raymond V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

3
6 28 13  15 1

4 Maceczek,J V
5
V

5
D

1
V

4
D

3
D

2
3 20 20   0 4

5 Robinson,Rigel L D
0
D

1
D

0
D

2
D

0
D

3
0 6 28 -22 7

6 Clarkson,T D
3
V

5
D

4
V

4
V

5
V

2
4 23 18   5 3

7 Tsai,Yueh-Ting A D
1
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

4
D

1
3 18 19  -1 5

   Pool:   3      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:35:33    Time Out:  22:12:35

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Chan,Gabriel E D
0
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 24 16   8 3

2 Paulin,Heloic * V
5

V
5
D

2
D

2
V

5
V

5
4 24 12  12 1

3 Yoder,Brendon K D
1
D

1
V

5
D

2
D

2
V

5
2 16 25  -9 6

4 Upbin,William M V
5
V

5
D

3
D

1
D

0
V

5
3 19 24  -5 5

5 Gill,Jonathan M D
2
V

3
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
4 23 15   8 4

6 Mitberg,G D
3
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 26 16  10 2

7 Antekeier,A D
0
D

0
D

2
D

3
D

0
D

1
0 6 30 -24 7

   Pool:   4      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:22:31    Time Out:  22:12:35

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Zimmerman,Ryan V
5
D

3
D

0
D

2
D

0
V

5
2 15 23  -8 5

2 Blumenstock,N D
0

D
0
D

0
D

3
D

2
V

5
1 10 27 -17 6

3 Hassan,Mohamed V
5
V

5
D

0
V

5
D

3
V

5
4 23 15   8 4

4 Ahn,Aaron B V
5
V

5
V

5
D

3
D

2
V

5
4 25 10  15 3

5 Holley,Daniel G V
5
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 26 18   8 2

6 Lam,Joseph V
5
V

5
V

4
V

3
D

1
V

5
5 23 13  10 1

7 Shah,Ebrahim D
3
D

2
D

2
D

2
D

4
D

1
0 14 30 -16 7

   Pool:   5      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:23:24    Time Out:  22:12:36

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Foil - NAC B 2009  Youth 14 Men's Foil  Round 1                           Page 6

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Heller,Russell M D
0
D

3
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
3 21 20   1 4

2 Mei,Darren S V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 8  22 1

3 Berghouse,Marc J V
5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 14  14 2

4 Antipas,M D
3
D

2
D

2
D

2
D

4
V

5
1 18 25  -7 6

5 Montalvo,M D
2
D

0
D

1
V

5
D

1
V

5
2 14 26 -12 5

6 Lustick,Evan A V
5
D

3
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 26 19   7 3

7 Lin,C D
0
D

0
D

0
D

0
D

4
D

1
0 5 30 -25 7

   Pool:   6      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:14:51    Time Out:  22:12:36

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Foil - NAC B 2009  Youth 14 Men's Foil  Round 1                           Page 7

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Beck,Kenneth A D
3
D

4
D

1
D

1
D

0
V

5
1 14 27 -13 6

2 Hadler,David J V
5

D
3
V

5
D

1
D

2
V

5
3 21 23  -2 4

3 Knodt,Julian P V
5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
5 28 20   8 3

4 Whittle,J V
5
D

1
D

2
D

3
D

3
V

5
2 19 23  -4 5

5 Khazbak,Hazem A V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
5 28 15  13 1

6 Dudey,Thomas A V
5
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 27 14  13 2

7 Tripari,Jose G D
2
D

4
D

4
D

2
D

2
D

1
0 15 30 -15 7

   Pool:   7      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:16:15    Time Out:  22:12:36

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Foil - NAC B 2009  Youth 14 Men's Foil  Round 1                           Page 8

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Chen,Jeffrey V
5
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

4
V

5
5 26 13  13 3

2 Pizzuti,N D
0

D
0
V

4
D

1
D

1
V

5
2 11 27 -16 5

3 Szilagyi,A D
3
V

5
V

5
V

4
V

5
V

5
5 27 13  14 2

4 Weinstein,C D
0
D

3
D

2
D

1
D

0
V

5
1 11 27 -16 6

5 Howard,Brian C V
5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 11  17 1

6 Haglund,George R D
1
V

5
D

1
V

5
D

2
V

5
3 19 19   0 4

7 Knight,Cash TW D
4
D

4
D

2
D

3
D

1
D

4
0 18 30 -12 7

   Pool:   8      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:11:09    Time Out:  22:12:36

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Foil - NAC B 2009  Youth 14 Men's Foil  Round 1                           Page 9

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 de Guzman,I V
5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
5 28 17  11 2

2 Keegan,Evan C D
3

V
5
D

1
D

2
D

4
V

5
2 20 22  -2 5

3 Hu,J D
0
D

0
D

3
D

1
D

2
V

5
1 11 29 -18 6

4 Gou,Jarred S D
3
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
4 24 15   9 3

5 Kiefer,Axel M V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 8  22 1

6 Elice,Medhy * D
4
V

5
V

5
D

1
D

0
V

5
3 20 22  -2 4

7 McDorman,C D
2
D

2
D

4
D

0
D

1
D

1
0 10 30 -20 7

   Pool:   9      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:18:58    Time Out:  22:12:36

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Foil - NAC B 2009  Youth 14 Men's Foil  Round 1                          Page 10

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 McGuire,Harry C D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

2
3 21 16   5 2

2 Boyd,Spenser M V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
D

1
4 21 18   3 1

3 Somera,Logan L D
3
D

1
D

2
V

5
V

5
2 16 16   0 5

4 Laviolette,G D
2
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 21 19   2 4

5 Kuo,Brian D
1
D

4
D

0
D

3
D

3
0 11 25 -14 6

6 Zein,Omar * V
5
V

5
D

1
D

4
V

5
3 20 16   4 3

   Pool:   10      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:53:18    Time Out:  22:12:36

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Foil - NAC B 2009  Youth 14 Men's Foil  Round 1                          Page 11

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Masood,Umar D
1
D

0
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 16 18  -2 3

2 Haney,Zane V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 11  14 1

3 Sands,James S V
5
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 24 14  10 2

4 Johnston,Drew M D
3
D

3
D

4
V

5
D

4
1 19 24  -5 4

5 Miller,Scott P D
3
D

0
D

3
D

4
V

5
1 15 22  -7 5

6 Amice,A D
2
D

3
D

2
V

5
D

2
1 14 24 -10 6

   Pool:   11      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:48:56    Time Out:  22:12:36

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Foil - NAC B 2009  Youth 14 Men's Foil  Round 1                          Page 12

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Tsai,Yueh-Lin W D
4
D

4
V

5
D

4
V

5
2 22 22   0 5

2 Felt,Steffen F V
5

D
4
D

3
D

3
V

5
2 20 19   1 4

3 Barzallo,Juan J V
5
V

5
V

5
D

0
V

5
4 20 17   3 2

4 Maddox,Ian R D
3
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
3 20 17   3 3

5 Turner IV,J V
5
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
4 22 12  10 1

6 Braude,J D
4
D

0
D

2
D

2
D

0
0 8 25 -17 6

   Pool:   12      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:50:03    Time Out:  22:12:36

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Foil - NAC B 2009  Youth 14 Men's Foil  Round 1                          Page 13

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Young,James E V
5
V

5
V

5
V

4
V

5
5 24 4  20 1

2 Endee,Tyler Q D
1

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 21 10  11 2

3 Yang,Victor D
0
D

1
V

5
D

1
V

5
2 12 17  -5 4

4 Desai,Deven R D
0
D

1
D

2
D

3
V

5
1 11 21 -10 5

5 DiCapua,C D
3
D

3
V

5
V

4
V

5
3 20 14   6 3

6 Smith,Zachary R D
0
D

0
D

0
D

2
D

1
0 3 25 -22 6

   Pool:   13      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:51:23    Time Out:  22:12:36

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Foil - NAC B 2009  Youth 14 Men's Foil  Round 1  Round Results            Page 1

Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 T Kiefer,Axel M 6 6 1.000 30 8 22 10002230 N N Y
1 T Mei,Darren S 6 6 1.000 30 8 22 10002230 N N Y
3 Avendano,J 6 6 1.000 28 6 22 10002228 N N Y
4 Young,James E 5 5 1.000 24 4 20 10002024 N N Y
5 Chen,Raymond 6 6 1.000 28 13 15 10001528 N N Y
6 Haney,Zane 5 5 1.000 25 11 14 10001425 N N Y
7 Howard,Brian C 5 6 0.833 28 11 17 8335061 N N Y
8 Berghouse,Marc J 5 6 0.833 28 14 14 8334761 N N Y
9 Szilagyi,A 5 6 0.833 27 13 14 8334760 N N Y
10 Khazbak,Hazem A 5 6 0.833 28 15 13 8334661 N N Y
11 Dudey,Thomas A 5 6 0.833 27 14 13 8334660 N N Y
12 Chen,Jeffrey 5 6 0.833 26 13 13 8334659 N N Y
13 Hu,Oliver G 5 6 0.833 25 12 13 8334658 N N Y
14 de Guzman,I 5 6 0.833 28 17 11 8334461 N N Y
15 Mageras,S 5 6 0.833 25 14 11 8334458 N N Y
16 Lam,Joseph 5 6 0.833 23 13 10 8334356 N N Y
17 Knodt,Julian P 5 6 0.833 28 20 8 8334161 N N Y
18 Holley,Daniel G 5 6 0.833 26 18 8 8334159 N N Y
19 Endee,Tyler Q 4 5 0.800 21 10 11 8001121 N N Y
20 Sands,James S 4 5 0.800 24 14 10 8001024 N N Y
21 Turner IV,J 4 5 0.800 22 12 10 8001022 N N Y
22 Boyd,Spenser M 4 5 0.800 21 18 3 8000321 N N Y
23 Barzallo,Juan J 4 5 0.800 20 17 3 8000320 N N Y
24 Ahn,Aaron B 4 6 0.667 25 10 15 6668191 N N Y
25 Paulin,Heloic * 4 6 0.667 24 12 12 6667890 N N Y
26 Mormand,Kenny * 4 6 0.667 28 17 11 6667794 N N Y
27 Mitberg,G 4 6 0.667 26 16 10 6667692 N N Y
28 Gou,Jarred S 4 6 0.667 24 15 9 6667590 N N Y
29 Wat,Paul D 4 6 0.667 25 17 8 6667491 N N Y
30 Chan,Gabriel E 4 6 0.667 24 16 8 6667490 N N Y
31 T Hassan,Mohamed 4 6 0.667 23 15 8 6667489 N N Y
31 T Gill,Jonathan M 4 6 0.667 23 15 8 6667489 N N Y
33 Lustick,Evan A 4 6 0.667 26 19 7 6667392 N N Y
34 Clarkson,T 4 6 0.667 23 18 5 6667189 N N Y
35 Ahn,Aiden H 4 6 0.667 22 19 3 6666988 N N Y
36 DiCapua,C 3 5 0.600 20 14 6 6000620 N N Y
37 McGuire,Harry C 3 5 0.600 21 16 5 6000521 N N Y
38 Zein,Omar * 3 5 0.600 20 16 4 6000420 N N Y
39 Maddox,Ian R 3 5 0.600 20 17 3 6000320 N N Y
40 Laviolette,G 3 5 0.600 21 19 2 6000221 N N Y
41 Masood,Umar 3 5 0.600 16 18 -2 5999816 N N Y
42 Vaiani,John W 3 6 0.500 18 16 2 5000218 N N Y
43 Heller,Russell M 3 6 0.500 21 20 1 5000121 N N Y
44 Maceczek,J 3 6 0.500 20 20 0 5000020 N N Y
45 Haglund,George R 3 6 0.500 19 19 0 5000019 N N Y
46 Tsai,Yueh-Ting A 3 6 0.500 18 19 -1 4999918 N N Y
47 Hadler,David J 3 6 0.500 21 23 -2 4999821 N N Y
48 Elice,Medhy * 3 6 0.500 20 22 -2 4999820 N N Y
49 Upbin,William M 3 6 0.500 19 24 -5 4999519 N N Y
50 T Welsch,Stuart F 3 6 0.500 18 23 -5 4999518 N N Y
50 T Shulman,M 3 6 0.500 18 23 -5 4999518 N N Y
52 Felt,Steffen F 2 5 0.400 20 19 1 4000120 N N Y
53 Tsai,Yueh-Lin W 2 5 0.400 22 22 0 4000022 N N Y
54 Somera,Logan L 2 5 0.400 16 16 0 4000016 N N Y
55 Yang,Victor 2 5 0.400 12 17 -5 3999512 N N Y
56 Boudreau,Ryan M 2 6 0.333 21 18 3 3333654 N N Y
57 Keegan,Evan C 2 6 0.333 20 22 -2 3333153 N N Y
58 Whittle,J 2 6 0.333 19 23 -4 3332952 N N Y
59 Wharton,William 2 6 0.333 17 24 -7 3332650 N N Y
60 T Zimmerman,Ryan 2 6 0.333 15 23 -8 3332548 N N Y
60 T Gou,McConnell E 2 6 0.333 15 23 -8 3332548 N N Y
62 Yoder,Brendon K 2 6 0.333 16 25 -9 3332449 N N Y
63 Montalvo,M 2 6 0.333 14 26 -12 3332147 N N Y
64 Callaghan,Sean M 2 6 0.333 12 25 -13 3332045 N N Y
65 Pizzuti,N 2 6 0.333 11 27 -16 3331744 N N Y
66 Johnston,Drew M 1 5 0.200 19 24 -5 1999519 N N Y
67 Miller,Scott P 1 5 0.200 15 22 -7 1999315 N N Y
68 Amice,A 1 5 0.200 14 24 -10 1999014 N N Y
69 Desai,Deven R 1 5 0.200 11 21 -10 1999011 N N Y
70 Grazian,L 1 6 0.167 21 26 -5 1666187 N N Y
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Foil - NAC B 2009  Youth 14 Men's Foil  Round 1  Round Results            Page 2

Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
71 T Antipas,M 1 6 0.167 18 25 -7 1665984 N N Y
71 T Carome,John M 1 6 0.167 18 25 -7 1665984 N N Y
73 Beck,Kenneth A 1 6 0.167 14 27 -13 1665380 N N Y
74 Weinstein,C 1 6 0.167 11 27 -16 1665077 N N Y
75 Blumenstock,N 1 6 0.167 10 27 -17 1664976 N N Y
76 Hu,J 1 6 0.167 11 29 -18 1664877 N N Y
77 Knight,Cash TW 0 6 0.000 18 30 -12 -1182 N N Y
78 Kuo,Brian 0 5 0.000 11 25 -14 -1389 N N Y
79 Tripari,Jose G 0 6 0.000 15 30 -15 -1485 N N Y
80 Shah,Ebrahim 0 6 0.000 14 30 -16 -1586 N N Y
81 Braude,J 0 5 0.000 8 25 -17 -1692 N N Y
82 T McDorman,C 0 6 0.000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N Y
82 T Jalili,Pouya 0 6 0.000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N Y
84 Robinson,Rigel L 0 6 0.000 6 28 -22 -2194 N N Y
85 Smith,Zachary R 0 5 0.000 3 25 -22 -2197 N N Y
86 Antekeier,A 0 6 0.000 6 30 -24 -2394 N N Y
87 Lin,C 0 6 0.000 5 30 -25 -2495 N N Y
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Foil - NAC B 2009  Youth 14 Men's Foil  Round 2  DE Round                 Page 1

            A                 B              C              D                        
  1) 809-Mei,Darren S

Mei,Darren S
128) Bye

Mei,Darren S
 65) 968-Pizzuti,N 15-4

Callaghan,Sean M
 64) 173-Callaghan,Sean M 15-12

Mei,Darren S
 33) 737-Lustick,Evan A 15-12

Lustick,Evan A
 96) Bye

Hassan,Mohamed
 97) 15-9

Hassan,Mohamed
 32) 492-Hassan,Mohamed Bye

Knodt,Julian P
 17) 636-Knodt,Julian P 6-5

Knodt,Julian P
112) Bye

Knodt,Julian P
 81) 134-Braude,J 15-0

Braude,J
 48) 343-Elice,Medhy * 15-13

Knodt,Julian P
 49)1237-Upbin,William M 11-10

Upbin,William M
 80)1102-Shah,Ebrahim 15-5

Lam,Joseph
113) 15-10

Lam,Joseph
 16) 666-Lam,Joseph Bye

  9)1191-Szilagyi,A
Szilagyi,A

120) Bye
Szilagyi,A

 73)  87-Beck,Kenneth A 15-5
Boudreau,Ryan M

 56) 123-Boudreau,Ryan M 15-12
Szilagyi,A

 41) 777-Masood,Umar 9-5
Masood,Umar

 88) Bye
Ahn,Aaron B

105) 15-6
Ahn,Aaron B

 24)  16-Ahn,Aaron B Bye
Laviolette,G

 25) 947-Paulin,Heloic * 15-10
Paulin,Heloic *

104) Bye
Laviolette,G

 89) 15-10
Laviolette,G

 40) 679-Laviolette,G Bye
Laviolette,G

 57) 604-Keegan,Evan C 15-13
Antipas,M

 72)  45-Antipas,M 14-10
Berghouse,Marc J

121) 15-7
Berghouse,Marc J

  8)  94-Berghouse,Marc J Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  5) 207-Chen,Raymond

Chen,Raymond
124) Bye

Chen,Raymond
 69) 293-Desai,Deven R 15-4

Zimmerman,Ryan
 60)1351-Zimmerman,Ryan 15-7

McGuire,Harry C
 37) 798-McGuire,Harry C 7-4

McGuire,Harry C
 92) Bye

McGuire,Harry C
101) 15-10

Gou,Jarred S
 28) 443-Gou,Jarred S Bye

Turner IV,J
 21)1231-Turner IV,J 15-11

Turner IV,J
108) Bye

Turner IV,J
 85)1140-Smith,Zachary R 15-11

Maceczek,J
 44) 741-Maceczek,J 15-2

Turner IV,J
 53)1222-Tsai,Yueh-Lin W 15-4

Hu,J
 76) 539-Hu,J 10-6

Hu,J
117) 15-11

Chen,Jeffrey
 12) 206-Chen,Jeffrey Bye

 13) 540-Hu,Oliver G
Hu,Oliver G

116) Bye
Felt,Steffen F

 77) 635-Knight,Cash TW 12-11
Felt,Steffen F

 52) 366-Felt,Steffen F 15-5
Felt,Steffen F

 45) 471-Haglund,George R 15-8
Robinson,Rigel L

 84)1027-Robinson,Rigel L 14-12
Sands,James S

109) 15-5
Sands,James S

 20)1067-Sands,James S Bye
Young,James E

 29)1272-Wat,Paul D 15-2
Wat,Paul D

100) Bye
DiCapua,C

 93) 15-6
DiCapua,C

 36) 301-DiCapua,C Bye
Young,James E

 61) 444-Gou,McConnell E 15-7
Amice,A

 68)  33-Amice,A 14-13
Young,James E

125) 15-5
Young,James E

  4)1328-Young,James E Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  3)  59-Avendano,J

Avendano,J
126) Bye

Avendano,J
 67) 835-Miller,Scott P 15-5

Miller,Scott P
 62)1327-Yoder,Brendon K 15-9

Avendano,J
 35)  17-Ahn,Aiden H 15-8

Ahn,Aiden H
 94) Bye

Chan,Gabriel E
 99) 15-2

Chan,Gabriel E
 30) 198-Chan,Gabriel E Bye

Avendano,J
 19) 349-Endee,Tyler Q 15-2

Endee,Tyler Q
110) Bye

Endee,Tyler Q
 83) 794-McDorman,C 12-6

Tsai,Yueh-Ting A
 46)1223-Tsai,Yueh-Ting A 15-7

Endee,Tyler Q
 51)1120-Shulman,M 15-12

Shulman,M
 78) 658-Kuo,Brian 15-5

Shulman,M
115) 15-10

de Guzman,I
 14) 277-de Guzman,I Bye

 11) 327-Dudey,Thomas A
Dudey,Thomas A

118) Bye
Dudey,Thomas A

 75) 116-Blumenstock,N 15-13
Somera,Logan L

 54)1147-Somera,Logan L 15-3
Boyd,Spenser M

 43) 504-Heller,Russell M 15-6
Heller,Russell M

 86)  40-Antekeier,A 15-2
Boyd,Spenser M

107) 15-14
Boyd,Spenser M

 22) 128-Boyd,Spenser M Bye
Mitberg,G

 27) 841-Mitberg,G 15-12
Mitberg,G

102) Bye
Mitberg,G

 91) 841
Zein,Omar *

 38)1341-Zein,Omar * Bye
Mitberg,G

 59)1290-Wharton,William 15-8
Grazian,L

 70) 448-Grazian,L 15-11
Grazian,L

123) 15-3
Haney,Zane

  6) 480-Haney,Zane Bye



                                                               11/20/09 22:12:50

Foil - NAC B 2009  Youth 14 Men's Foil  Round 2  DE Round                 Page 4

            A                 B              C              D                        
  7) 529-Howard,Brian C

Howard,Brian C
122) Bye

Whittle,J
 71) 186-Carome,John M 15-5

Whittle,J
 58)1293-Whittle,J 15-7

Mormand,Kenny *
 39) 748-Maddox,Ian R 15-4

Maddox,Ian R
 90) Bye

Mormand,Kenny *
103) 15-7

Mormand,Kenny *
 26) 865-Mormand,Kenny * Bye

Barzallo,Juan J
 23)  79-Barzallo,Juan J 15-14

Barzallo,Juan J
106) Bye

Barzallo,Juan J
 87) 716-Lin,C 14-11

Vaiani,John W
 42)1239-Vaiani,John W 15-10

Barzallo,Juan J
 55)1323-Yang,Victor 15-11

Weinstein,C
 74)1279-Weinstein,C 15-3

Khazbak,Hazem A
119) 15-7

Khazbak,Hazem A
 10) 614-Khazbak,Hazem A Bye

 15) 750-Mageras,S
Mageras,S

114) Bye
Mageras,S

 79)1218-Tripari,Jose G 15-4
Welsch,Stuart F

 50)1286-Welsch,Stuart F 15-9
Holley,Daniel G

 47) 469-Hadler,David J 15-123
Hadler,David J

 82) 572-Jalili,Pouya 15-2
Holley,Daniel G

111) 15-7
Holley,Daniel G

 18) 517-Holley,Daniel G Bye
Holley,Daniel G

 31) 422-Gill,Jonathan M 8-4
Gill,Jonathan M

 98) Bye
Gill,Jonathan M

 95) 15-11
Clarkson,T

 34) 230-Clarkson,T Bye
Gill,Jonathan M

 63) 853-Montalvo,M 14-13
Johnston,Drew M

 66) 583-Johnston,Drew M 15-6
Kiefer,Axel M

127) 15-11
Kiefer,Axel M

  2) 618-Kiefer,Axel M Bye
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 T Mei,Darren S 6 6 1.000 30 8 22 10002230
1 T Kiefer,Axel M 6 6 1.000 30 8 22 10002230
3 Avendano,J 6 6 1.000 28 6 22 10002228
4 Young,James E 5 5 1.000 24 4 20 10002024
5 Chen,Raymond 6 6 1.000 28 13 15 10001528
6 Haney,Zane 5 5 1.000 25 11 14 10001425
7 Howard,Brian C 5 6 0.833 28 11 17 8335061
8 Berghouse,Marc J 5 6 0.833 28 14 14 8334761
9 Szilagyi,A 5 6 0.833 27 13 14 8334760
10 Khazbak,Hazem A 5 6 0.833 28 15 13 8334661
11 Dudey,Thomas A 5 6 0.833 27 14 13 8334660
12 Chen,Jeffrey 5 6 0.833 26 13 13 8334659
13 Hu,Oliver G 5 6 0.833 25 12 13 8334658
14 de Guzman,I 5 6 0.833 28 17 11 8334461
15 Mageras,S 5 6 0.833 25 14 11 8334458
16 Lam,Joseph 5 6 0.833 23 13 10 8334356
17 Knodt,Julian P 5 6 0.833 28 20 8 8334161
18 Holley,Daniel G 5 6 0.833 26 18 8 8334159
19 Endee,Tyler Q 4 5 0.800 21 10 11 8001121
20 Sands,James S 4 5 0.800 24 14 10 8001024
21 Turner IV,J 4 5 0.800 22 12 10 8001022
22 Boyd,Spenser M 4 5 0.800 21 18 3 8000321
23 Barzallo,Juan J 4 5 0.800 20 17 3 8000320
24 Ahn,Aaron B 4 6 0.667 25 10 15 6668191
25 Paulin,Heloic * 4 6 0.667 24 12 12 6667890
26 Mormand,Kenny * 4 6 0.667 28 17 11 6667794
27 Mitberg,G 4 6 0.667 26 16 10 6667692
28 Gou,Jarred S 4 6 0.667 24 15 9 6667590
29 Wat,Paul D 4 6 0.667 25 17 8 6667491
30 Chan,Gabriel E 4 6 0.667 24 16 8 6667490
31 T Gill,Jonathan M 4 6 0.667 23 15 8 6667489
31 T Hassan,Mohamed 4 6 0.667 23 15 8 6667489
33 Lustick,Evan A 4 6 0.667 26 19 7 6667392
34 Clarkson,T 4 6 0.667 23 18 5 6667189
35 Ahn,Aiden H 4 6 0.667 22 19 3 6666988
36 DiCapua,C 3 5 0.600 20 14 6 6000620
37 McGuire,Harry C 3 5 0.600 21 16 5 6000521
38 Zein,Omar * 3 5 0.600 20 16 4 6000420
39 Maddox,Ian R 3 5 0.600 20 17 3 6000320
40 Laviolette,G 3 5 0.600 21 19 2 6000221
41 Masood,Umar 3 5 0.600 16 18 -2 5999816
42 Vaiani,John W 3 6 0.500 18 16 2 5000218
43 Heller,Russell M 3 6 0.500 21 20 1 5000121
44 Maceczek,J 3 6 0.500 20 20 0 5000020
45 Haglund,George R 3 6 0.500 19 19 0 5000019
46 Tsai,Yueh-Ting A 3 6 0.500 18 19 -1 4999918
47 Hadler,David J 3 6 0.500 21 23 -2 4999821
48 Elice,Medhy * 3 6 0.500 20 22 -2 4999820
49 Upbin,William M 3 6 0.500 19 24 -5 4999519
50 T Welsch,Stuart F 3 6 0.500 18 23 -5 4999518
50 T Shulman,M 3 6 0.500 18 23 -5 4999518
52 Felt,Steffen F 2 5 0.400 20 19 1 4000120
53 Tsai,Yueh-Lin W 2 5 0.400 22 22 0 4000022
54 Somera,Logan L 2 5 0.400 16 16 0 4000016
55 Yang,Victor 2 5 0.400 12 17 -5 3999512
56 Boudreau,Ryan M 2 6 0.333 21 18 3 3333654
57 Keegan,Evan C 2 6 0.333 20 22 -2 3333153
58 Whittle,J 2 6 0.333 19 23 -4 3332952
59 Wharton,William 2 6 0.333 17 24 -7 3332650
60 T Zimmerman,Ryan 2 6 0.333 15 23 -8 3332548
60 T Gou,McConnell E 2 6 0.333 15 23 -8 3332548
62 Yoder,Brendon K 2 6 0.333 16 25 -9 3332449
63 Montalvo,M 2 6 0.333 14 26 -12 3332147
64 Callaghan,Sean M 2 6 0.333 12 25 -13 3332045
65 Pizzuti,N 2 6 0.333 11 27 -16 3331744
66 Johnston,Drew M 1 5 0.200 19 24 -5 1999519
67 Miller,Scott P 1 5 0.200 15 22 -7 1999315
68 Amice,A 1 5 0.200 14 24 -10 1999014
69 Desai,Deven R 1 5 0.200 11 21 -10 1999011
70 Grazian,L 1 6 0.167 21 26 -5 1666187
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
71 T Carome,John M 1 6 0.167 18 25 -7 1665984
71 T Antipas,M 1 6 0.167 18 25 -7 1665984
73 Beck,Kenneth A 1 6 0.167 14 27 -13 1665380
74 Weinstein,C 1 6 0.167 11 27 -16 1665077
75 Blumenstock,N 1 6 0.167 10 27 -17 1664976
76 Hu,J 1 6 0.167 11 29 -18 1664877
77 Knight,Cash TW 0 6 0.000 18 30 -12 -1182
78 Kuo,Brian 0 5 0.000 11 25 -14 -1389
79 Tripari,Jose G 0 6 0.000 15 30 -15 -1485
80 Shah,Ebrahim 0 6 0.000 14 30 -16 -1586
81 Braude,J 0 5 0.000 8 25 -17 -1692
82 T Jalili,Pouya 0 6 0.000 10 30 -20 -1990
82 T McDorman,C 0 6 0.000 10 30 -20 -1990
84 Robinson,Rigel L 0 6 0.000 6 28 -22 -2194
85 Smith,Zachary R 0 5 0.000 3 25 -22 -2197
86 Antekeier,A 0 6 0.000 6 30 -24 -2394
87 Lin,C 0 6 0.000 5 30 -25 -2495
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                                              E                 F              G                        
  1) 636-Knodt,Julian P

Laviolette,G
  8) 679-Laviolette,G 15-4

  5)Turner IV,J
  5)1231-Turner IV,J 15-11

Turner IV,J
  4)1328-Young,James E 15-12

Turner IV,J
  3)  59-Avendano,J 15-6

Avendano,J
  6) 841-Mitberg,G 19

  3)Avendano,J
  7)  79-Barzallo,Juan J 15-2

Holley,Daniel G
  2) 517-Holley,Daniel G 13-6
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 Num       Fencer      DE Seed Rnd Seed            Club             Division  Cntry
1 Avendano,J 3 3 LFU       NEW JERSEY USA
2 Young,James E 4 4 BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA
3 Knodt,Julian P 17 17 CFA       CENTRAL CA USA
4 Holley,Daniel G 18 18 SDE/UVSF  UTAH/S.IDA USA
5 Turner IV,J 21 21 FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
6 Barzallo,Juan J 23 23 PEORIA    ILLINOIS USA
7 Mitberg,G 27 27 NWFC      OREGON USA
8 Laviolette,G 40 40 Guadalupe GPE
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    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   DE No Rep. Round 2   Final 8 Round 3   Level     Observer   
Abdelaziz,A A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...E(1)  
Anderson,Barbara 3  A(2)  B(4)  C(2)  
Becker,William 3  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...
Benson,Jerry C(1)  
Burchard,Peter 13  B(1)  C(1)  F(1)  
Carrillo,Robert A(2)  B(2)  
Delgado,Fernando 9  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...
Dix,Terry 7  A(2)  B(1)  
Glon,Wieslaw 2  
Gritsaev,Sergei 1  A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  
Hristov,Hristo 4  
Kao,Alex 8  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...E(1)  
Kizik,Val 6  C(1)  
Koehler Johnson,K B(1)  
Kolakowski,D 10  A(1)  B(2)  D(1)  F(1)  
Kovacs,Stephen M 12  A(1)  B(1)  
Meehan,Justin B(1)  C(1)  D(1)  E(1)  
Nazlymov,Vitali 11  
No Sig. A(3)  B(3)  C(2)  
Oliver,William A(1)  C(1)  
Pipkin,Joseph 5  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...E(1)  
Serotkin,Ian A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...G(1)  
Sig Not Legible A(3)  B(3)  
Sobh, 7  
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